

V

ITEM NO.21

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26722-26726/2011

NACHCHATTAR SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC. ETC.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit is to be filed before 7.11.2012.

Registry has to verify SLP(C) Nos.36103-36105/2011 so far as service of the respondents are concerned.

If respondents are not served, that matter shall also be listed with this matter.

| (S.G. SHAH) |
| REGISTRAR |

rd