

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26722-26726/2011

NACHCHATTAR SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC. ETC.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As last chance, counter affidavit is to be filed before 10.12.2012.

List thereafter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules, without waiting for counter affidavit and any formal order to that effect from this court.

The learned Advocate, Mr. Saurabh Gupta, appearing on behalf of Mr. Gagan Gupta, Advocate-on-Record for the petitioners states that the Registry has not verified the SLP(C) Nos.36103-36105/2011, as per order dated 19.9.2012.

Item No.21

-2-

Registry has to comply with such order immediately. Compliance be reported in writing to the undersigned within a week through the concerned Registrar (Judl.).

| | | (S.G. SHAH) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

rd