

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26722-26726/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2011 in RFA No.2591/2004, RFA No.2693/2004,RFA No.2694/2004,RFA No.381/2005, RFA No.1092/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NACHCHATTAR SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 36103-36105 of 2011

(With application for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T. and c/delay in filing substitution application and substitution of deceased petitioner and office report)

Date: 09/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh A. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sourabh Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioners seeking adjournment for filing rejoinder affidavit, list after ensuing summer vacation.

Rejoinder Affidavit be filed within four weeks.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)	(S.S.R.Krishna)	
Sr. P.A.	Court Master	